
Name Assignment Phone Email        

Northeast Division 

Alain Mouchaca NB, NL, NS, PE, QC (514) 348-4260 alain.mouchaca@cummins.com

Dave Hanford OH (615) 428-5424 dave.hanford@cummins.com

Bradley Fortson PA (615) 764-8266 bradley.fortson@cummins.com

Kevin Coulter ON, MB, SK (416) 540-0512 kevin.coulter@cummins.com

Caleb Berry MA, ME, NH, RI, VT, NY, CT (207)295-4894 caleb.berry@cummins.com

Kris Pinkerton NJ, MD, NYC, DE, DC, WV (443) 928-2039 kristopher.pinkerton@cummins.com

Kendal Bodi IN, MI (615) 920-0592 kendal.a.bodi@cummins.com
Milan Kesich IL, NW Indiana (262) 227-5498 milan.kesich@cummins.com

Southern Division 

Bruce Berstler IA (Cedar Rapids) (608) 279-1620 bruce.d.berstler@cummins.com

Jerry Hatcher FL, South GA, Caribbean and Puerto Rico (407) 840-0545 jerry.hatcher@cummins.com

Don Doyle KS, MO,  S IA (Des Moines) (816) 491-6635 don.doyle@cummins.com

Patrick McKee E TX, LA (832) 732-4735 patrick.r.mckee@cummins.com

Phil Ponicsan KY, GA, E TN (615) 788-6460 philip.ponicsan@cummins.com

Blake Jenkins MS, AL, AR, W TN, Truckstops (615) 927-3467 robert.jenkins@cummins.com

Russell Smith NC, SC, VA (931) 267-3373 russell.smith@cummins.com 

Armon Hill W TX (931) 261-3727 armon.hill@cummins.com

Henry Hagen S TX (830) 399-0314 henry.hagen@cummins.com 

Western Division 

Chad Smith MN, ND, SD, IA (Sioux City) (763) 249-5169 chad.b.smith@cummins.com

Brandy Meeks CO, OK, E WY (615) 426-1898 brandy.meeks@cummins.com 

Daryl Johnston AB, NT, SK (Lloyd Minster) (403) 542-3550 daryl.l.johnston@cummins.com

Andrew Tamm ID, NV, UT, MT,  W WY (435)770-6783 andrew.tamm@cummins.com

Kent MacCarl BC, YT (250) 869-9294 kent.r.maccarl@cummins.com

Dwight Bishop AK, OR, WA (253) 259-0573 dwight.bishop@cummins.com

Connor McAndrew AZ, NM (615) 504-3423 william.mcandrew@cummins.com

John Mier N Cal, W NV, HI (209) 417-4683 john.mier@cummins.com

Matthew Cole S CA, S NV (Las Vegas) (657) 272-0084 matthew.cole@cummins.com
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